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  Dates: Events: 

Monday, September 2  School Closed- Labor Day 

Tuesday, September 3 First Day of School for Teachers 

Friday, September 6  Retake Examinations 

Monday, September 9 First Day of School for Students 

Friday, September 13 Meet & Greet Event / Early Dismissal @2:15 P.M. 

Monday, October 14 School Closed- Indigenous People’s Day 

Monday, November 11 Progress Reports Will Be Given Out This Week 

Friday, November 15 Parent-Teacher Conference / Early Dismissal @1:30 P.M.  

Thursday, November 28- Friday, November 29 School Closed – Thanksgiving Recess 

Friday, December 6 Science Fair Competition 

Wednesday, December 25- Wednesday, Jan 1 School Closed – Winter Recess & New Year’s Day 

Monday, January 20 School Closed – Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Monday, January 27- Friday, January 31 Mid-Term Examination For All Grades / Early Dismissal @1:30 P.M. 

Monday, February 3 
Spring Term Begins / 1st Semester Report Cards Will Be Given Out This Week 

Friday, February 7 Parents-Teacher Conference / Early Dismissal @1:30 P.M. 

Monday, February 17 – Friday, February 21 School Closed- Mid-Winter Break & Presidents’ Day 

Tuesday, February 25 Spelling Bee Competition  

Thursday, March 13 Speech Competition 

Monday, March 31 School Closed- Eid-Ul-Fitr 

Monday, April 7  Qur’an Competition 

Monday, April 14-Friday, April 18 School Closed- Spring Recess 

Monday, April 28 ART Competition 

Monday, April 28- Friday, May 16 State Examination- ELA and Math (Grades 3-8) and Science (Grades 5&8) 

Tuesday, April 29 Poetry Competition 

Monday, May 5 Progress Reports Will Be Given Out This Week 

Tuesday, May 6 Teacher’s & Administration’s Appreciation Day 
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  Dates: Events: 

Friday, May 9 Parent-Teacher Conference / Early Dismissal @2:00 P.M. 

Monday, May 26 School Closed – Memorial Day 

Friday, May 30 Heritage Day 

Thursday, June 5- Friday, June 6 School Closed- Eid Ul-Adha   

Monday, June 9 Annual School Trip 

Tuesday, June 10- Wednesday, June 11 Standardized Examination for All Grades 

Thursday, June 12– Wednesday, June 18 Final Examinations’ Week / Early Dismissal @1:30 P.M. (Friday @2.00 P.M) 

Tuesday, June 17 – Wednesday, June 18 Regent Examinations (High School Students) 

Thursday, June 19 School Closed – Juneteenth 

Friday, June 20 Last Day for All Students  

Tuesday, June 24 Graduation, Award Ceremony & Report Card Distribution 

Monday, June 30 Last Day for Teachers 

 
 

 Calendar Dates and Events are Subject to Modification Due to Moon Sightings, Emergencies and/or Principal’s 

Discretion.  

 

 Picture Day (TBA).   

 

  For The Most Up to Date Calendar Please Visit: https://al-imanschool.org/calendar/  

 

https://al-imanschool.org/calendar/

